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Week Beginning Monday 15th September 2025 to Week Ending Friday 12th December 2025 
 

 

 Face to Face (in class)  Term Break  

Week 1  

Week beginning  

Monday 15/09/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 2  

Week beginning  

Monday 22/09/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 3  

Week beginning  

Monday 29/09/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 4 

Week beginning  

Monday 06/10/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 5 

Week beginning  

Monday 13/10/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 
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  Please Note:  This timetable is subject to change without notice. Students will be informed of any changes before classes start.                              

Week beginning  

Monday 20/10/25 

to Friday 24/10/25  

Term Break Term Break Term Break 

Week 6 

Week beginning  

Monday 27/10/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 7 

Week beginning  

Monday 03/11/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 8 

Week beginning  

Monday 10/11/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 9 

Week beginning  

Monday 17/11/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week 10 

Week beginning  

Monday 24/11/25 

RH 1003 Economics 

Tuesday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 401) 

Yulin Liu 

RH 1002 Accounting 

Tuesday 2:00am – 5:00pm (Room 404) 

Jerry Hsu 

RH 1007 Data Analysis 

Friday 10:00am – 1:00pm (Room 804) 

Yulin Liu 

Week beginning  

Monday 1/12/25 

to Friday 5/12/25  

Study Break Study Break Study Break 

Week beginning  

Monday 8/12/25 

to Friday 12/12/25  

Exam Week Exam Week Exam Week 
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